
 

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS 
ALTOS UNION SCHOOL 

DISTRICT
FACILITIES ASSESSMENT
PLANNING WORKSHEET

*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after  the implementation of the master plan

CLASSROOM COUNT
*excludes spaces listed under "Support Facilities"

Classrooms 600 to 800 SF

Classrooms 801 to 1,300 SF

Classrooms 1,301 to 2,500 SF

Science Classrooms

SUPPORT FACILITIES
*calculated in gross square footage area  

Cafeteria/Food Service/Food Court

Student Union

Music

**excludes the theater

Drama Classroom

Library

Athletics 

**excludes fields, outdoor courts, and pool

TOTAL
*excludes classrooms, toilets, and administration

80,335

Los Altos High School

103

7,940

4,530

1,395

8,620

44,860

12,990

Mountain View High School

106

76,780

41,400

13,060

1,360

8,530

4,530

7,900

*includes the LAHS music building addition, Instrumental, Choral, 
Marching Band, Ensemble/Practice Spaces, Storage

*includes Main Gym, Auxiliary Gym/Multi-Use PE Space, Dance Room, 
Weight Room(s), Locker Rooms, Wrestling Room

25

61

1313

55

27

8 7

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SUPPORT FACILITY COMPARISON 

JANUARY 22, 2018 



MAY 2017

 

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS 
ALTOS UNION SCHOOL 

DISTRICT
FACILITIES ASSESSMENT
PLANNING WORKSHEET

*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after  the implementation of the master plan

NOTES

Music 
*includes LAHS 800 Wing addition 
and MVHS multi-use 
modernization

Instrumental/Band LAHS: room 803                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
MVHS: main room in Packard Hall

Choral LAHS: room 801                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
MVHS: room in modernized Multi-Use building

Ensemble/Practice LAHS: existing ensemble rms plus new ensemble rms                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
MVHS: existing practice rms plus new ensemble rms

Resource/Storage
LAHS: incl one dedicated portable, one half of a portable 
(shared with athletics)                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
MVHS: incl two portables

1,680 1,540

3,010 2,960

2,400 2,600

1,530 1,430

LAHS MVHS

8,620 8,530

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MUSIC FACILITY COMPARISON 

JANUARY 22, 2018 



MAY 2017

 

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS 
ALTOS UNION SCHOOL 

DISTRICT
FACILITIES ASSESSMENT
PLANNING WORKSHEET

*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after  the implementation of the master plan

NOTES

Athletics 
*includes storage, excludes fields, 
outdoor courts, and pool

Main Gym

Auxiliary Gym/Multi-Use PE Space
LAHS: aux gym houses multi-use PE space with additional 
room for gymnastics                                                                                                                                                                                     
MVHS: small gym remodeled for dance/wrestling/weight 

Dance Room MVHS: future dance room located within multi-use PE 
space

Weight Room(s) LAHS: the recently constructed weight room                                                                                                                                       
MVHS: free-standing weight room building only

Locker Rooms

Wrestling MVHS: future wrestling room located within multi-use PE 
space

1,320 TBD

1,240 TBD

1,600 1,270

LAHS MVHS

15,180 13,630

44,860 41,400

13,710 11,750

11,810 14,750

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 
ATHLETIC FACILITY COMPARISON 

JANUARY 22, 2018 


	Square Footage Comparison
	Music SF Comparison
	Athletic SF Comparison

