

MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPORT FACILITY COMPARISON JANUARY 22, 2018



*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after the implementation of the master plan

	Los Altos High School	Mountain View High School
*excludes spaces listed under "Support Facilities"	103	106
Classrooms 600 to 800 SF	27	25
Classrooms 801 to 1,300 SF	55	61
Classrooms 1,301 to 2,500 SF	8	7
Science Classrooms	13	13
SUPPORT FACILITIES		
*calculated in gross square footage area		
Cafeteria/Food Service/Food Court	7,940	7,900
Student Union	4,530	4,530
Music	8,620	8,530
*includes the LAHS music building addition, Instrumental, Choral, Marching Band, Ensemble/Practice Spaces, Storage **excludes the theater		
Drama Classroom	1,395	1,360
Library	12,990	13,060
Athletics	44,860	41,400
*includes Main Gym, Auxiliary Gym/Multi-Use PE Space, Dance Room, Weight Room(s), Locker Rooms, Wrestling Room		
**excludes fields, outdoor courts, and pool		
TOTAL	80,335	76,780
*excludes classrooms, toilets, and administration		

^{*}excludes classrooms, toilets, and administration



MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT MUSIC FACILITY COMPARISON JANUARY 22, 2018



*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after the implementation of the master plan

	LAHS	MVHS	NOTES
Music *includes LAHS 800 Wing addition and MVHS multi-use modernization	8,620	8,530	
Instrumental/Band	2,400	2,600	LAHS: room 803 MVHS: main room in Packard Hall
Choral	1,530	1,430	LAHS: room 801 MVHS: room in modernized Multi-Use building
Ensemble/Practice	1,680	1,540	LAHS: existing ensemble rms plus new ensemble rms MVHS: existing practice rms plus new ensemble rms
Resource/Storage	3,010	2,960	LAHS: incl one dedicated portable, one half of a portable (shared with athletics) MVHS: incl two portables



MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT ATHLETIC FACILITY COMPARISON JANUARY 22, 2018



*All areas and classroom counts are final counts after the implementation of the master plan

	LAHS	MVHS	NOTES
Athletics *includes storage, excludes fields, outdoor courts, and pool	44,860	41,400	
Main Gym	13,710	11,750	
Auxiliary Gym/Multi-Use PE Space	11,810	14,750	LAHS: aux gym houses multi-use PE space with additional room for gymnastics MVHS: small aym remodeled for dance/wrestlina/weiaht
Dance Room	1,240	TBD	MVHS: future dance room located within multi-use PE space
Weight Room(s)	1,600	1,270	LAHS: the recently constructed weight room MVHS: free-standing weight room building only
Locker Rooms	15,180	13,630	
Wrestling	1,320	TBD	MVHS: future wrestling room located within multi-use PE space